Coloc. Num. Atleta

u b W N

55
188
150
160

46

FABIO BUOSI BENIDES
LEONARDO DA SILVA
ROBERTO GARCIA
TIAGO DA ROCHA
EMERSON KERN

RUSTICA BOA FORMA

M

==L

37
34
31
38
21

5K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M3539
M3034
M3034
M3539
M2024

Equipe

WOMMER RUNNING/QUORIXLAB

ASSESSORIA ZANATTA/ACORES
VAMO QUE VAMO
ACADEMIA FORMA SAUDAVEL

Bruto
00:18:37
00:18:56
00:20:15
00:22:14
00:22:25

Liquido
00:18:37
00:18:56
00:20:15
00:22:14
00:22:25



	RUSTICA BOA FORMA

